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SNACKS
& SMALL PLATES

SOUPS

Chicken Wings (GF)
House-made pickled cucumber, herb mayo

Lumpia Semarang
Prawn & chicken, spring onion, fermented 
bean sauce, pickled cucumber

House Caesar Salad (P) (L) 
Romaine lettuce, parmesan, soft boiled egg, 
bacon, house dressing

Smoked chicken (P) (L)
Smoked chicken (P) (L)

Chicken Quesadillas 
Enchilada sauce, avocado, tomato fresca, sour 
cream, jalapeno

Nachos 
Chili beef, avocado, tomato fresca, jalapeno, 
sour cream, coriander

Crispy Soft-shell Crab (GF)
Green mango, chili dressing, crispy garlic

Thai Beef Salad (N)
Sirloin, mint, coriander, cucumber, shallot, Thai 
basil, roasted peanut, cherry tomato, red chili

Salmon Fattoush Salad
Crystal lettuce, romaine crispy, pita bread, 
radish, sumac dressing

Mezze Plater (V)
Hummus, baba ghanoush, falafel, marinated 
feta, artichoke, pickles, radish, marinated olive, 
pita bread

80

Cream of Mushroom
Soup (V) (L)
Mushroom mix, truffle oil, truffle cream, garlic 
bread

Tom Yum Gong (GF)
Prawn, squid, fish, mushroom, chili, coriander, 
galangal, kaffir lime leaves & lemongrass

Seafood Laksa (GF) (N)
Tofu, okra, boiled egg, prawn, house-made rice 
noodles & bamboo shoots

Sop Buntut (N) (GF)
Beef oxtail, potato, carrot, tomato, sambal
& lime

115

185

190

220

90

130

150
165

145

155

160

195

195

200

WOK
& NOODLES
Pad Thai (N)
Tofu, beansprouts, tamarind sauce &lime

with chicken
with prawn

Nasi Goreng Kampung
Indonesian style of wok fried rice, grilled chicken, 
egg & pickles

Bakmi Goreng
Hokkien noodle, beansprouts, spring onion & 
eggs

with chicken
with prawn

105

170
180

165

115

170
180
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MAIN PLATES
Green Veggie Curry (GF)
Tofu, eggplant, bamboo shoots, long bean, Thai 
basil, fried shallot

Butter Chicken (N) (L)
Cashew nut curry paste, cream
naan bread, raita

BBQ Chicken Kebab
Tabbouleh, tzatziki, pita bread, lemon

Chicken Parmigiana (L)
Koji tomato sauce, cheese, fries, mixed salad

Pan Roasted Barramundi (GF)(L)
Cherry tomato fondue, red wine tarragon butter

Ayam Bakar (N)
500 gr boneless baby chicken, pumpkin shoots,
chili jam

Tongseng Kambing (N)
Local lamb shoulder, coconut gravy, cabbage, 
tomato

Crispy Pork Ribs
Mango salad, prawn toast, pork glazed
nam jim dip

Beef Rendang (N)
Wagyu beef shin, Sumatran coconut curry sauce, 
sambal ijo

400 gr Lamb Shank (N)
Solo style braised lamb, sweet soy, shallot, chili, 
tomatoes

250 gr US Prime Sirloin (L)
Mashed potato, mixed garden lettuce, black 
pepper sauce

250 gr US Prime Rib Eye (L)
Mashed potato, mixed garden lettuce, black 
pepper sauce

120

150

160

165

185

185

PIZZAS & PASTAS
Margherita Pizza (L)
Smoked cherry tomatoes, fried basil & mint 
leaves, bocconcini & mozzarella cheese

Burrata Pizza (L) (N)
Creamy pesto, Grana Padano cheese,
wild rucola, sun-dried tomatoes

Vegan Pizza (VE)
Pomodoro sauce, vegan cheese, eggplant miso, 
charred gochujang cauliflower, sautéed shimeji, 
dehydrated tomatoes, mix capsicum

Meatball Pizza (L)
Pomodoro sauce, ground beef meatball, grilled 
artichoke, radicchio

Pepperoni Pizza (L)
Pomodoro sauce, spicy beef pepperoni, pickled 
shallot, fried basil

Potato and Smoked Salmon 
Pizza (L)
Bechamel sauce, smoked mixed tomatoes 
cherry, anchovies, fried cappers, herb aioli

SPAGHETTI
Choice of sauce:

Pomodoro (V) (L)

Aglio Olio (V)

Classic Carbonara (Beef or Pork bacon) 
(L) (P)

Beef Bolognese (L)

170

170

180

200

205

240

130

130

145

165

195

215

220

300

370

430
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VEGAN CORNER
Satay Maranggi (M) (VE)
Mushroom based, spicy soy sauce, shallot, chili

Quinoa Bowl (VE)
Avocado, roasted pumpkin, chickpeas, pumpkin 
seeds, lemon dressing

Roasted Pumpkin (VE) (N) (GF)
Verjus dressing, preserved lemon raisin, onion 
jam, candid walnut

Meatball Soup (M) (VE)
Mushroom based, glass noodles, steamed tofu, 
enoki mushroom, crispy crackers

Stir-Fried Vegan Kung Pao
(N) (VE) (M)
Mushroom based, cashew nut, dried chili, spring 
onion, mixed capsicum

Vegan Wrap (VE) (N)
Avocado, cucumber, tempeh cannellini bean, 
marinated cauliflower, vegan relish

Rendang (M) (VE)
Sumatran coconut curry, baby bok choy, sambal 
embe

90

100

115

120

BITS ON THE SIDE
Jasmine Steamed Rice
Classic Fries
Potato Wedges
Mashed Potato
Broccoli
Baby Green Beans

35
75
75
85
85
85

140

140

145

SANDWICHES
& BURGERS
(All of our sandwiches & burgers are served 
with French fries)

Chicken Burger
Cabbage slaw, jalapeno, ranch dressing, 
thousand island

Classic Club Sandwich (L) (P)
(Choice of beef or pork bacon)
Bacon, chicken, avocado, tomatoes, fried egg on 
multigrain toast

HD Burger (L)
Yellow cheddar, lettuce, onion jam, mayo, pickled 
cucumber, beef bacon, egg

US Prime Steak Sandwich (L)
Wild rucola, beer onion, mustard aioli, gravy

155

160

200

205

DESSERTS
Es Teler (V) (GF)
Homemade pandan granita with avocado, 
jackfruit, coconut, cincau, pearl sago

Kolak Pisang (L)
Palm sugar crumble, kolak pisang, sweet potato, 
coconut elastic, palm sugar ice cream, jackfruit, 
salted hot coconut sauce

Exotic Sundae (L)
Coconut mousse, exotic compote, micro sponge, 
coconut nougatine, passion curd, coconut sorbet

Green Tea Tiramisu (L)
Green tea infused mascarpone cheese with 
cookie crumb, Bali coffee espresso

70

70

75

75
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KIDS MENU
SALADS

Classic Caesar Salad (P) (L)
Romaine lettuce, soft boiled egg, crispy and smoked bacon
Choice of beef or pork bacon

SOUP

Cream of Mushroom Soup (V) (L)
Mushrooms mix, truffle oil, truffle cream, garlic bread

PIZZA

Margherita Pizza (V)
Smoked cherry tomatoes, fried basil & mint leaves, 
bocconcini & mozzarella cheese

PASTA SELECTION

Spaghetti with choice of sauce:

Fresh Tomato Sauce (V)

Butter and Cheese Sauce (V) (L)

Bolognese Sauce (L)

80

50

65

MAIN SELECTION

Rice Porridge
with chicken, chives, boiled egg

Chicken Schnitzel (L)
chips, salad, ketchup 

Fried Rice with Vegetables (V)

Egg Noodles with Chicken
& Vegetables

SWEETS

Brownie Ice Cream Sandwich (L)
Brownie with vanilla ice cream and raspberry 
sauce

Bali Sakanti Cake (L)
Sakanti flourless sponge, passion curd, Sakanti 
Crémeux, Sakanti whipped ganache, passion gel, 
passion fruit sorbet

Ice Cream and Sorbet
(per scoop)

40

70

75

75

50

35

50

65

70

85


