SNACKS & SMALL PLATES

Chicken Wings (GF) House-made pickled cucumber, herb mayo	80
Lumpia Semarang Prawn & chicken, spring onion, fermented bean sauce, pickled cucumber	90
House Caesar Salad (P) (L) Romaine lettuce, parmesan, soft boiled egg, bacon, house dressing	130
Smoked chicken (P) (L) Smoked chicken (P) (L)	50 65
Chicken Quesadillas Enchilada sauce, avocado, tomato fresca, sour cream, jalapeno	145
Machos Chili beef, avocado, tomato fresca, jalapeno, sour cream, coriander	155
Crispy Soft-shell Crab (GF) Green mango, chili dressing, crispy garlic	160
Thai Beef Salad (N) Sirloin, mint, coriander, cucumber, shallot, Thai basil, roasted peanut, cherry tomato, red chili	195
Salmon Fattoush Salad Crystal lettuce, romaine crispy, pita bread, radish, sumac dressing	195
Mezze Plater (V) Hummus, baba ghanoush, falafel, marinated	200

Hummus, baba ghanoush, falafel, marinated feta, artichoke, pickles, radish, marinated olive, pita bread

SOUPS

Cream of Mushroom Soup (V) (L) Mushroom mix, truffle oil, truffle cream, garlic bread	115
Tom Yum Gong (GF) Prawn, squid, fish, mushroom, chili, coriander, galangal, kaffir lime leaves & lemongrass	185
Seafood Laksa (GF) (N) Tofu, okra, boiled egg, prawn, house-made rice noodles & bamboo shoots	190
Sop Buntut (N) (GF) Beef oxtail, potato, carrot, tomato, sambal & lime	220

WOK & NOODLES

Pad Thai (N) Tofu, beansprouts, tamarind sauce &lime	105
with prawn	70 80
Nasi Goreng Kampung Indonesian style of wok fried rice, grilled chicken, egg & pickles	165
Bakmi Goreng Hokkien noodle, beansprouts, spring onion & eggs	115
with chicken with prawn	70 80

MAIN PLATES

Green Veggie Curry (GF) Tofu, eggplant, bamboo shoots, long bean, Thai basil, fried shallot	120
Butter Chicken (N) (L) Cashew nut curry paste, cream naan bread, raita	150
BBQ Chicken Kebab Tabbouleh, tzatziki, pita bread, lemon	160
Chicken Parmigiana (L) Koji tomato sauce, cheese, fries, mixed salad	165
Pan Roasted Barramundi (GF)(L) Cherry tomato fondue, red wine tarragon butter	185
Ayam Bakar (N) 500 gr boneless baby chicken, pumpkin shoots, chili jam	185
Tongseng Kambing (N) Local lamb shoulder, coconut gravy, cabbage, tomato	195
Crispy Pork Ribs Mango salad, prawn toast, pork glazed nam jim dip	215
Beef Rendang (N) Wagyu beef shin, Sumatran coconut curry sauce, sambal ijo	220
400 gr Lamb Shank (N) Solo style braised lamb, sweet soy, shallot, chili, tomatoes	300
250 gr US Prime Sirloin (L) Mashed potato, mixed garden lettuce, black pepper sauce	370
250 gr US Prime Rib Eye (L) Mashed potato, mixed garden lettuce, black pepper sauce	430

PIZZAS & PASTAS

Margherita Pizza (L) Smoked cherry tomatoes, fried basil & mint leaves, bocconcini & mozzarella cheese	170
Burrata Pizza (L) (N) Creamy pesto, Grana Padano cheese, wild rucola, sun-dried tomatoes	170
Vegan Pizza (VE) Pomodoro sauce, vegan cheese, eggplant miso, charred gochujang cauliflower, sautéed shimeji, dehydrated tomatoes, mix capsicum	180
Meatball Pizza (L) Pomodoro sauce, ground beef meatball, grilled artichoke, radicchio	200
Pepperoni Pizza (L) Pomodoro sauce, spicy beef pepperoni, pickled shallot, fried basil	205
Potato and Smoked Salmon Pizza (L) Bechamel sauce, smoked mixed tomatoes cherry, anchovies, fried cappers, herb aioli	240

SPAGHETTI

Choice of sauce:	
Pomodoro (V) (L)	130
Aglio Olio (V)	130
Classic Carbonara (Beef or Pork bacon) (L) (P)	145
Beef Bolognese (L)	165





VEGAN CORNER

Satay Maranggi (M) (VE) Mushroom based, spicy soy sauce, shallot, chili	90
Quinoa Bowl (VE) Avocado, roasted pumpkin, chickpeas, pumpkin seeds, lemon dressing	100
Roasted Pumpkin (VE) (N) (GF) Verjus dressing, preserved lemon raisin, onion jam, candid walnut	115
Meatball Soup (M) (VE) Mushroom based, glass noodles, steamed tofu, enoki mushroom, crispy crackers	120
Stir-Fried Vegan Kung Pao (N) (VE) (M) Mushroom based, cashew nut, dried chili, spring onion, mixed capsicum	140
Vegan Wrap (VE) (N) Avocado, cucumber, tempeh cannellini bean, marinated cauliflower, vegan relish	140
Rendang (M) (VE) Sumatran coconut curry, baby bok choy, sambal embe	145

BITS ON THE SIDE

Jasmine Steamed Rice	35
Classic Fries	75
Potato Wedges	75
Mashed Potato	85
Broccoli	85
🖉 Baby Green Beans	85

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

(All of our sandwiches & burgers are served with French fries)

Chicken Burger Cabbage slaw, jalapeno, ranch dressing, thousand island	155
Classic Club Sandwich (L) (P) (Choice of beef or pork bacon) Bacon, chicken, avocado, tomatoes, fried egg on multigrain toast	160
HD Burger (L) Yellow cheddar, lettuce, onion jam, mayo, pickled cucumber, beef bacon, egg	200
US Prime Steak Sandwich (L)	205

Wild rucola, beer onion, mustard aioli, gravy

DESSERTS

Es Teler (V) (GF) Homemade pandan granita with avocado, jackfruit, coconut, cincau, pearl sago	70
Kolak Pisang (L) Palm sugar crumble, kolak pisang, sweet potato, coconut elastic, palm sugar ice cream, jackfruit, salted hot coconut sauce	70

Exotic Sundae (L) 75

75

Coconut mousse, exotic compote, micro sponge, coconut nougatine, passion curd, coconut sorbet

Green Tea Tiramisu (L)

Green tea infused mascarpone cheese with cookie crumb, Bali coffee espresso





KIDS MENU

SALADS

Classic Caesar Salad (P) (L) 80

Romaine lettuce, soft boiled egg, crispy and smoked bacon Choice of beef or pork bacon

SOUP

Cream of Mushroom Soup (V) (L) 50 Mushrooms mix, truffle oil, truffle cream, garlic bread

PIZZA

65

Margherita Pizza (V) Smoked cherry tomatoes, fried basil & mint leaves, bocconcini & mozzarella cheese

PASTA SELECTION

Spaghetti with choice of sauce: Fresh Tomato Sauce (V) 65 Butter and Cheese Sauce (V) (L) 70 Bolognese Sauce (L) 85

MAIN SELECTION

Rice Porridge with chicken, chives, boiled egg	40
Chicken Schnitzel (L) chips, salad, ketchup	70
Fried Rice with Vegetables (V)	75
Egg Noodles with Chicken & Vegetables	75

SWEETS

Brownie Ice Cream Sandwich (L) Brownie with vanilla ice cream and raspberry sauce	50
Bali Sakanti Cake (L) Sakanti flourless sponge, passion curd, Sakanti Crémeux, Sakanti whipped ganache, passion gel, passion fruit sorbet	50
Ice Cream and Sorbet	35

(per scoop)

